
School Name POC Name Email Phone

Adams Bethany Chambers BethanyC@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2004
Arlington Lori Gibson LoriG@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2085
Audubon Aftan Lissy AftanL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2181
Balboa Tiffany Zuck tiffanyz@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2245
Bemiss Dana Santos DanaS@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2305
Browne Nikkita Cochran nikkitaC@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2381
Cooper Sarah Hansen SarahHan@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2497
Finch Nicole Lenhartzen nicolel@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2256
Franklin Aleksey Chavez AlekseyC@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2639
Garfield Lisa Young LisaY@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2731
Grant Sierra Campbell sierraca@spokanschools.org 509-354-2798
Hamblen Melanie Sweatt MelanieSw@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2901
Holmes Grant Caldwell grantc@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2987
Hutton Mark McCune markmc@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3057
Indian Trail Rand Olson RandO@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3116
Jefferson Kim Thomas Kimberlyt@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3209
Lidgerwood Colleen Combs colleenc@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3236
Lincoln Heights Mary Wetzel marywe@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3299
Linwood Amy Barry amybarry@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3385
Logan Molly Hurley mollyh@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3450
Longfellow Brittney Diaz BrittanyD@spokaneschools.org (720) 507-8240 or 354-3522
Madison Kendra Maurer kendraM@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3599
Moran Prairie Leah Lorimer leahl@spokaneschools.org 509.354.385
Mullan Road Kara Eckhardt karae@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3772
Regal Becky Marshall Beckymar@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3928
Ridgeview Joanne Ferris JoanneF@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3964
Roosevelt Laurie Curran lauriec@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4051
Scott Kyle Johnson kylej@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4134
Stevens Jeri Losser JeriL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4200
Westview Liz Johnson Lizj@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4271
Whitman Patricia Morel PatriciaMo@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4358
Wilson Melissa Alfstad MelissaA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4510
Willard Shelley Thames shelleyt@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4445
Woodridge Joan McCarron joanmc@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4590
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Chase Alex Low AlexL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5035
Flett Tatri Muravez TatrianaM@spokaneschools.org 509-824-8066
Garry John Schutz JohnSc@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5208
Glover Marshall Moulton MarshallM@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5339
Sacajawea Greg Smith GregS@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5452
Salk Lyndsey Sabo LyndseyS@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5555

Shaw Patti Weisharr PattW1@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5826
Yasuhara Madeline Sells MadelineS@spokaneschools.org 509-824.8232

Ferris Kristen Lobdell kristenl@spokaneschools.org 509-354-6031
LC Annette Pare AnnetteP@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7049
NC Macie Pate MacieP@spokaneschools.org 509-354-6257
Lisa Mattson On Track Acade  Lori Mitchell LoriMi@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4821
Rogers Kathleen Law KathleenL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-6541
Shadle Aimee Nechanicky AimeeN@spokaneschools.org 509.354.6870
The Community School Ashlee King AshleeK@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3836

Bryant/TEC Sara Duval SaraDuv@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7821
Early Learning Unity Vanderhoof UnityV@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7225
ELD Heather Richardson HeatherRi@spokaneschools.org 509-354-6261
Pratt Teri Gardner TeriG@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7100
Libby Christie Welch ChristieW@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7557
MAP Dave Crump DavidCr@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7946
Montessori Margie Arnzen MargieA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-6529
NEWTECH Patricia Talbot PatriciaT@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7463
Special Education Kristina Baker KristinaB@spokaneschools.org 509-354-7296
Spokane Virtual Melanee McClary MelaneeM@spokaneschools.org 509.354.7566
Transportation Corey Arkel CoreyA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5951
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